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Newcastle and Tyneside Orienteers Results Service
Club Relays: Rising Sun Park 30/6/13

Team
1

Runner 1
Kim Sanderson

Andy Green
Anne Lakey
Aoife Lakey
Adrian Barnes
Chris Lakey
Tom Russell
Hannah Brown

Bob Richardson

Runner 2
Elaine Clarke

Jon Lakey
Paul Boyles
Tim Jenkins
Harry Boyles
George Hare
Tricia Davies
Patrick Smyth

Fred Miller

Runner 3
Francis Shillitoe

Alex Hare

Rebecca Green
Alasdair Wilson-Craw
Mary Rack

Josh Boyles

Bob Cooper
Katherine Crosby

Joe Green

Split 1
00:14:52
00:14:52
00:27:20
00:27:20
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:32:42
00:32:42
00:22:46
00:22:46
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:14:53
00:14:53
00:33:33
00:33:33
00:30:53
00:30:53

Page 1

Split 2
00:43:37
00:28:45
00:49:38
00:22:18
01:02:41
00:20:47
00:49:00
00:16:18
00:59:10
00:36:24
00:41:03
00:20:02
00:40:28
00:25:35
00:53:45
00:20:12
00:56:20
00:25:27

Split 3
01:07:19
00:23:42
01:07:26
00:17:48
01:22:21
00:19:40
01:06:32
00:17:32
01:16:08
00:16:58
00:56:38
00:15:35
01:02:50
00:22:22
01:19:49
00:26:04
01:13:43
00:17:23

Place
4
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