Sheet1

Newcastle and Tyneside Orienteers Results Service Club Relays: Rising Sun Park 30/6/13

Team	Runner 1	Runner 2	Runner 3	Split 1	Split 2	Split 3	Place
1	Kim Sanderson	Elaine Clarke	Francis Shillitoe	00:14:52	00:43:37	01:07:19	4
				00:14:52	00:28:45	00:23:42	
2	Andy Green	Jon Lakey	Alex Hare	00:27:20	00:49:38	01:07:26	5
				00:27:20	00:22:18	00:17:48	
3	Anne Lakey	Paul Boyles	Rebecca Green	00:41:54	01:02:41	01:22:21	9
				00:41:54	00:20:47	00:19:40	
4	Aoife Lakey	Tim Jenkins	Alasdair Wilson-Craw	00:32:42	00:49:00	01:06:32	3
				00:32:42	00:16:18	00:17:32	
5	Adrian Barnes	Harry Boyles	Mary Rack	00:22:46	00:59:10	01:16:08	7
				00:22:46	00:36:24	00:16:58	
6	Chris Lakey	George Hare	Josh Boyles	00:21:01	00:41:03	00:56:38	1
				00:21:01	00:20:02	00:15:35	
7	Tom Russell	Tricia Davies	Bob Cooper	00:14:53	00:40:28	01:02:50	2
				00:14:53	00:25:35	00:22:22	
8	Hannah Brown	Patrick Smyth	Katherine Crosby	00:33:33	00:53:45	01:19:49	8
				00:33:33	00:20:12	00:26:04	
9	Bob Richardson	Fred Miller	Joe Green	00:30:53	00:56:20	01:13:43	6
				00:30:53	00:25:27	00:17:23	